DANSK ORIENTERINGS-FORBUND

Midtjydsk Kreds

34.

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
41.
43.
44.
45.
45.
47.
48,
49.
50.

Resultatliste for WILD WEST den 16. maj 1965

Flemming Norgaard
Jern Esbensen
Lars Jeppesen

Gert Beogevig

Svend Gerner Vestergaard

Chr. Pedersen
Jorgen Chr, Nielsen
ThHnrkil Hansen

Nils Jansson

E. B. Olsen

Hans Hartmund

Poul Erilk Birk Jacobsen

Erilk Bohn Jespersen
Per Breinholt
Kristian Jacobsen
Niels Henrik Holcher
Peter Nielsen

Helge Psdersen

Bent Rono Larsen
Eiler Podersen

Sverd Brens Petersen
Jens Bonnicksen

Tage Baun

Bent Thorsagsr

Carl Egon Berg

Ove Mikkelsen

Fo Po Dazlkilé

Bent Lasz

Erik Hansen

Paul Thrane

Ib Knudsen

Hans Nielsen

Erling Beogevig

Jan Hausner

Jan Valery

Grete Hygum

Henning Jergensen
Svend Augs Petersen
Mogens 2irger Larsen
Kjeld HUyzeard

Bent Lynzsee

Knud Vad
Poul HNiss
Jergen Torup
Jens Jenazen
Mogens Sand
Xnud Stolbvarg
Aksel Carlsen
Urban J=
Poul iz
Elmer Brorthelsen
N. J. Raesmmssen
Aage Juul Fansen
Leo Zochon
Jorgen Gl=A%jerg
Knud Peterason

30ty
~

tozzn Madsen

Holte
00

00

SK ARMEN
Viborg
St.Binderup
Hillered
XIF
Randers
DRLRT
ROK

D3R

00

WEST
Grindsted
0-63
0-63
KIF

ATIK
Nestved
OPI

OPI
Thisted
00

00

ROK
Holte
St. Binderup
00
Viborg
Viborg
PAN
SKERMEN
SKERMEN
XS

1900
Thisted
FIR

IFV

FIF

PAN

PAW
WEST
KFIU

00
Svendborg
KIF

PAN

PAN
Randers
00

PAN
SK EEMEN
KIF
WEST
1900

3.53.14
4.00,03
4.11.53
4.25,15
4.48.10
5.00.15
5.00.38
5.00.47
5.01.46
5.14.52
5.17.03
5.17.04
5.17.36
5.25.55
5.31.02
5.31.50
5.35.54
5.35.55
5.36.22
5¢37.13
5‘50026
5.5T7.24
6.00.54
6.00,55
6.01.08
6.08.55
6.23.56
6.24.39
6.31.17
6.31.52
6.32.33
6-32055
6.37.39
6.38.18
6.40.43
6"50031
6.52.25
T.0l,06
T.22,20
7.41.38
T.42.29
T.42.29
7.55.08
7+56,45
8.24.49
8.24.49
8.50.41
8.59.08
9.02.04
9.17.27
udgaaet




Resultatliste for Aabent leb den 16. maj 1965

QLD BOYS3:

1.

BErik Rasmussen

2. Torkil Laursen
3. PoulRasmussen
4. Helge B. Jonsson
5. Jorgen Hedegaard Larsen
6. Ejner Kastrup .
T« Ri cardt Christensen
8. Hjalmar Xristoffersen
9. ZXrnud Ditlevsen
lo. Kaj Eansen
1l. Eerge Xizlsen
12. Morten Vad Szrensen
DAME A:
l. Vibeke Saaby Christensen
2. Bodil Jacobsen
3. Vera Blaase
4. Ellen Berg
5. Hanne Hulgaard
6. Elisabeth Kirsgaard
7. Annie Mygind
8. Margit Kastrup
9. Rosa Rasmussen
lo. Birthe @sterby
11. Hellen aAndersen
12. Anne Lise Rasmussen
13. Alice Liuth
14, Signe Larsen
DAME B:
l. Rita Vilstrup
2. Gunhild Christensen
3+ Benedikte Gyldenkrone
4. Annelise Poulsen

Hanne Skov Madsen
Edith Gregersen

ALDRE JUNIORES:

1.
2.
3.

O\

.

Leif Ngrgaard
Peter Nybo

Per Oluf 2ndersen
Finn Mackenhauer
Carl Halge Schutt
Alex Pedersen

JINGRE JUNIORRS:

1.
2.
3.
4.
5
6.
7.
8

Ove Jorgensen
Henning Bramsen
Bent Mortensen
Poul irne Hansen
Leif Larsen

Erik Jacobsen

Chr. Jensen

Poul Erik Sgrensen
Peter Braerg

00

AT

00

IFE

OFI
5t.Binderup
FDF Vestfyn
St.Binderup
CK

0K

0):¢

WBST

Hillered
XIF

PAN

00

DSR

KCFI

1900
St.Binderup
00

FIK
Silkeborg
St.Binderup
Thisted

PAN

XCFI
St.Binderup
WEST

00

Thisted
Thisted

Viborg
Viborg
00
Viborg
Viborg
FIF

FDF Vestfyn
FDF Vestfyn
FDF Vestfyn
FDF Vestfyn
FDF Vestfyn
FDF Vestfyn
00

FDF Vestfyn
WEST

1.23.02
1.23.42
1.24.11
1.25.35

. 1.26.04

1.31.46
1.35.38
1.41.49
2.00,26
2.07.38
2,09.36
3.04.25

1.12.56
1.13.28
1.14.26
1.19.36
1.26.33
1.38.24
1.46.00
1.47.20
1.49.38
1.52.25
1.58.38
2.04.49
2.08.46
2.17.15

1.53.07
2+02.32
2.04.17
2.28.29
udgaaet

1.15.01
1l.20.03
1.30.29
1.51.13
1.53.20
2,29.12

1.25.42
1.27.34
1.50.02
1.52.01
2.00.56
2.10,31
2.28.31
2.46.08
udgaaet



HERRE B:

1. Karl Jensen
2. Mogens Friis Andersen
3. Keld Berresen

u.k, Tage Kastrup

HERRE C:

1. Johannes Jacobsen
2, Ove Eigil Pedersen
3., Hugo Pedersen
4. Kristen Overgasrd
5. Erik Hulgaard
6. Arne Munch Hielsen
7. Edvard Pederssn
8. TFinn Rye Hovgaard
9. Sven Gregersen
lo. Niels Axelsen
11. Willi Rasmussen
12. Georg Sterner
13. John Larsen
14. Henning Nielsen
15. Erik Rosager

DRENGE & PIGER:

1. Poul Erik Mortensen
2. Anders Laursen

3. Jergen Nielsen

4. Mogens Xielsen

5. Jergen Abildgaard
6. Jergen Weinreich

7. Hans Chr. Strib

8. TFinn Hanson

9. Orla Christensen
10. Tinn Jergensen

11. Torben Jensen
12. Sgs Petersen
13. Hans Jorgen Jorgensen
Jergen Cle Grundsge

BEGYNDERS & TURISTER:

1. Lis Zoumann

2. Hanne Rasmussen

3. Karen Jacobsen
Grethe Christensen

EGIR

PAN

PAN
S5t.Binderup

f— e~ =

Srindsted
Eerning
ATX

ATX

ATK
St.Binderup
Stifinderne
EGIR

FDF Vestfyn
FDF Vestfyn

FDF Vestfyn
K

PAN

WEST

FDF Vestfyn
WEST

FDF Vestfyn
FDF Vestiyn
St.Binderup
0PI

00
5t.Binderup
FDF Vestfyn
FDF Vestfyn

SKELVEN

FDF Vestfyn
FDF Vestfyn
FDF Vestfyn

2.17.17
2.21.39
2.36.58
1. 46, 31

1.05.15
1.17.47
1.20.44
1.23.21
1.31.26
1.39.05
1.48.50
1.50.08
2.04.42
2.,09.36
2.15.58
2.17.32
2.18.49
2.29.21
2.45.56

1.19.12
1.29.39
1.32.45
1.46.24
1.47.39
1.50.24
1.54.52
1.56:23
2.20.13
2.21.57
2.25.32
2.40.08
2.52.10
udgaaet

1.57.07
2.34.13
2.40.13
udgaaet



